SIERRA LEONE RESOURCE SITUATION

23/11/2020

Title CSP Sierra Leone (2018-2019)

CPB Duration 01.Jan.2018 to 31.Dec.2019

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
43,947,114

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

CANADA

ECOWAS

FLEXIBLE FUNDING

IRELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
PRIVATE DONORS

RESOURCE TRANSFER

SIERRA LEONE THE REPUBLIC OF
SWITZERLAND

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

861,676
420,190
3,961,134
269,000
6,169
4,125,899
600,071
742,063
1,033,906
1,262,463
8,480
100,000
53,128
267,703
163,123
13,875,004
31.57%
30,072,109

2.0%
1.0%
9.0%
0.6%
0.0%
9.4%
1.4%
1.7%
2.4%
2.9%
0.0%
0.2%
0.1%
0.6%
0.4%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.

CSP Resource Situation

CPB RS

© United Nations World Food Programme



	CPB RS
	SL01


