

SIERRA LEONE RESOURCE SITUATION

23/11/2020

Title **CSP Sierra Leone (2018-2019) CPB** Duration 01.Jan.2018 to 31.Dec.2019

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)		
43,947,114		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
CANADA	861,676	2.0%
ECOWAS	420,190	1.0%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	3,961,134	9.0%
IRELAND	269,000	0.6%
ITALY	6,169	0.0%
JAPAN	4,125,899	9.4%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	600,071	1.4%
PRIVATE DONORS	742,063	1.7%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	1,033,906	2.4%
SIERRA LEONE THE REPUBLIC OF	1,262,463	2.9%
SWITZERLAND	8,480	0.0%
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	100,000	0.2%
UNITED KINGDOM	53,128	0.1%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	267,703	0.6%
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND	163,123	0.4%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	13,875,004	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	31.57%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	30,072,109	

^{1.} The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

2. Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.